Cypress Semiconductor
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10-SON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MB39C022GPN-G-ERE1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MB39C022GPN-G-ERE1 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number MB39C022GPN-G-
ERE1.The price and lead time for MB39C022GPN-G-ERE1 depending on the quantity
required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide
you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: No
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: -
Voltage/Current - Output 2: 3.3V, 300mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 0.8 V ~ 4.5 V, 600mA
Voltage - Supply: 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO) (1)
Supplier Device Package: 10-SON (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 10-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MB39C022GPN-G-ERE1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MB39C031WQN-G-132-
JNEFE1
IC REG 3OUT BUCK/LDO 28QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
MB39C022JPN-G-ERE1
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10-SON
Fujitsu Electronics America, Inc.
RFQ
MB39C031WQN-G-142-
JNEFE1
IC REG 3OUT BUCK/LDO 28QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
MB39C022LPN-G-ERE1
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10-SON
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
MB39C015WQN-G-JN-ERE1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.8A DL 24QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
MB39C022NPN-G-ERE1
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10-SON
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
MB39C014PV-G-EFE1
FUJ
RFQ
MB39C017A
FUJITSU
RFQ
MB39C015WQN-G-JN-ERE1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.8A DL 24QFN
Fujitsu Electronics America, Inc.
RFQ
MB39C015QN-G-EFE1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.8A DL 24QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
SPD42R-333M
FIXED IND 33UH 320MA 215 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1026-06G
FIXED IND 39NH 1.9A 40 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1210-181K
FIXED IND 180NH 934MA 220 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HCF1007-R68-R
FIXED IND 680NH 26A 1.3 MOHM SMD
Eaton
RFQ
SP1812-123J
FIXED IND 12UH 767MA 340 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008-392K
FIXED IND 3.9UH 275MA 1.95 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4232-681G
FIXED IND 680NH 312MA 1.25 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SRP4020-R82M
FIXED IND 820NH SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
P1330R-122H
FIXED IND 1.2UH 2.69A 41 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4232R-223F
FIXED IND 22UH 161MA 8 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...